N13000008664

. (Re	questor's Name)	*			
(Ad	dress)				
(Ad	dress)				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Bu	siness Entity Name	e)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies		of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
		·			

Office Use Only

W13-46926



300250763703

08/19/13--01029--002 **78.75

13 SEP 23 PH 12: 55

~ 09/25/13

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

August 22, 2013

WANDA LIZ VAZQUEZ 2161 KAYLAS COURT ORLANDO, FL 32817

SUBJECT: SOMEONE IMPORTANT RIDES, INC.

Ref. Number: W13000046926

We have received your document for SOMEONE IMPORTANT RIDES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

The title(s) in the officer/director field(s) is/are not acceptable. Please refer to the acceptable following link for officer/director titleinformation. http://www.sunbiz.org/titledef.html.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Thomas Chang Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 413A00020130

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Someone Important Rides, Inc.

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

□\$78.75 □ \$87.50

Filing Fee
& Certified Copy
& Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Wanda Liz Vazquez

Name (Printed or typed)

2161 Kaylas Court

Address

Orlando, FL 32817

City, State & Zip

407-982-6410

Daytime Telephone number

someoneimportantrides@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIONIn compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the	NAME Someone I	mportant Ri	des, Inc.		_
ARTICLE II					
216	Principal <u>street</u> address: 1 Kaylas Court		Mailing address, if different is:		
Orl	ando, FL 32817				
	T PURPOSE or which the corporation is organized is: 1 Cycle accident with medic				
	ctims who passed away i				
and/or a	ny other expenses the fa	amily may a	ccrued due to the fatality		
	······································				
ARTICLE IV	7 MANNER OF ELECTION The	manner in which th	e directors are elected and appointed:	as di	rected
	EO of the board and appointed	by the PCEO a	and not voted into their position		
				_	
ARTICLE 1					
Name and Titl	_{e:} Wanda L Vazquez/PCE	O Name and Title	Pedro J Nieves/VPMGR		
Address	2161 Kaylas Court	Address:	2161 Kaylas Court		
	Orlando, FL 32817		Orlando, FL 32817		
Name and Titl	e;	Name and Title	:		
Address		Address:	<u> </u>	್ <u>ಷ</u>	
			一 で	SEP	CONTINUES Scantinuises
			ASS	23	Consult.
Name and Titl	e:	Name and Title	3; <u> </u>	3	EST STAN
Address		Address:	E.F.L.	PM I2: 55	C. C
			IOA	1 21	

Name and Title:_		Name and Title:		
Address		Address:	·	
-				
_				
Name and Title:_	<u> </u>	Name and Title:		
Address		Address:	-	
_				
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acce	ntable) of the registered agent i	· c·	
	Wanda Liz Vazquez		· ·	
Name:		-		ಪ
Address:	2161 Kaylas Court	·	A	S
	Orlando, FL 32817		MACE 3	N grant
			E A	ω <u>β</u>
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR			
i ne <u>name ang ag</u>	dress of the Incorporator is: Pedro Juan Nieves		E.FLORID	က် ြို့
Name:			同品 A	ស្ត
Address:	2161 Kaylas Court			
•	Orlando, FL 32817			
Having been nan certificate, I am fe	ned as registered agent to accept service amiliar with and accept the appointment a	of process for the above state s registered agent and agree t	ed corporation at the place of act in this capacity	designated in this
	h li		09/03/20	13
	Required Signature of Registered	Agent	Date	<u>-</u>
I submit this docu	ment and affirm-that the facts stated here	in are true. I am aware that a	ny false information submit	ted in a document
to the Department	State constitutes a third degree felony	as provided for in s.817.155, I	F.S.	
IF.	7 1		09/03/20	13
<u> </u>	Required Signature of Incor	porator	Date	·

- ----